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Lap Laptime Lap Laptime = 1252 Lap Laptime -3 23]
7 1:09.055 +9.854 9:51:42.793
(BHE ke 8 1:01.587 +2.386 9:52:44.380
Tl 1:24.180 +29.912 9:45:40.776 9 59.211 +0.010 9:53:43.591
2 1:16.082 +21.814  9:46:56.858 10 59.201 : 9:54:42.792
3 1:11.680 +17.412 9:48:08.538 11 1:00.193 +0.992 9:55:42.985
4 1:08.328 +14.060  9:49:16.866 12 59.622 +0421  9:56:42.607
5 1:01.194 +6.926 9:50:18.060 13 1:00.653 +1.452 9:57:43.260
6 1:00.257 +5.989 9:51:18.317
7 1:01.405 +7.137 9:52:19.722 (@) BEH# #M
8 1:15.683 +22.415  9:53:36.405 1 1:13.046 +9.933  9:45:16.992
9 54.643 +0.375 9:54:31.048 2 1:05.936 +2.823 9:46:22.928
10 54.733 +0.465 9:55:25.781 3 : +1.234 9:47:27.275
11 1:03.930 +9.662  9:56:29.711 4 - 9:48:30.388
12 54.2%8 - 9:57:23.979
¥ (28) 578 H|2
nm g 1 1:22012  +13.145  9:45:34.863
1 1:12.165 +15217  9:45:12.742 2 1:17.536 +8.669  9:46:52.419
2 1:05.439 +8.491 0:46:18.181 3 1:15.093 +6.226 9:48:07.512
3 59.818 +2.870 9:47:17.999 4 1:15.466 +6.599 9:49:22.978
4 57.906 +0.958  9:48:15.905 5| 1:08.867 - 9:50:31.845
5 1:01.639 +4.691 9:49:17.544 6 1:15.629 +6.762 9:51:47.474
6 1:01.235 +4.287  9:50:18.779 7 1:10.074 +1.207  9:52:57.548
7 1:00.347 +3.399  9:51:19.126 8 1:13.462 +4.595 9:54:11.010
8 1:05.855 +8.907 9:52:24.981 9 1:12.518 +3.651 9:55:23.528
9 57.446 +0.498 9:53:22.427 10 1:11.357 +2.490 9:56:34.885
10 57.907 +0.959 9:54:20.334 11 1:15.510 +6.643 9:57:50.395
11 1:04.057 +7.109 9:55:24.391
12 1:00.491 +3.543  9:56:24.882 BoEE St
13 " 56.948 4 9:57:21.830 1 1:20.577 +11.577 9:45:30.903
77777 2 1:17.684 +8.684 9:46:48.587
(29) MU Kk 3 1:14.632 +5.632  9:48:03.219
1 1:21.750 +23.447 9:45:36.598 4 1:12.080 +3.080 9:49:15.299
1:17.369 +19.066 0:46:53.967 5 1:13.010 +4.010 9:50:28.309
3 1:13.658 415.355 9:4R:07.625 6 1:13.449 +4.449 9:51:41.75¢
4 1:08.478 +10.175 $:49:16.103 7 1:14.012 +5.012 9:52:55.770
5 1:01.358 +3.055 Y:50:17.461 8 1:13.125 +4.125 9:54:08.895
6 1:00.263 +1.960 9:51:17.724 9 1:11.638 +2.638 9:55:20.533
7 1:01.298 +2.995  9:52:19.022 101 1:09.000 - 9:56:29.533
8 50.028 +0.725 9:53:18.050 i1 1:10.990 +1.990 9:57:40.523
9 58.739 +0.436 9:54:16.789
10 1:03.535 +5.232 9:55:20.324
11|  58.303 | - 9:56:18.627
12 1:01.475 +3.172 9:57:20.102
(26) Bl A
1 1:12.194 +13.546 9:45:18.089
2 1:06.256 +7.608 9:46:24.345
3 1:02.479 +3.831 9:47:26.824
4 59.541 +0.893 9:48:26.365
5 1:00.932 +2.284 9:49:27.297
6 1:05.561 +6.913 9:50:32.858
7 1:09.196 +10.548 9:51:42.054
8 58.729 +0.081 9:52:40.783
9 1:00.094 +1.446 9:53:40.877
10 59.238 +0.590 9:54:40.115
11 58.694 +0.046 9:55:38.809
12| 58.648 - 9:56:37.457
13 1:04.559 +5.911 9:57:42.016
(31) @wF Eth
1 1:11.634 +12,433 9:45:18.958
2 1:06.067 +6.866 9:46:25.025
3 1:02.525 +3.324 9:47:27.550
4 1:00.578 +1.377 9:48:28.128
5 1:00.708 +1.507 9:49:28.836
6 1:04.902 +5.701 9:50:33.738
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